
aF

Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Dote: Morch 10,2021
P.R. No. ADMIN-2021 -03-03-001

Nome of Compo

Address:

Nome of Store/ Shop:

Address:

TIN

Phi|GEPS Registrotion Num

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids ond Awords Committee, intends to
procure for the project: "Supply, Delivery ond lnslollotion of Wiper Blode ond Reflective Tint

Film for Toyoto lnnovo with Plote No. NDV-7192" in occordonce with Seclion 52.1 (b)

{Shopping) of the 2016 Revised lmplementing Rules ond Regulotions of Republic Act No. 9184-

Pleose quote your best offer for the item described herein, subject to the Terms ond
Conditions provided ot the lost poge of this RFQ. Submit your quototion duly signed by you or
your duly outhorized representotive nol loler lhon Morch 15. 2021 ol l0:00 AM. directly to the
Bids ond Awords Committee Secretoriot locoted ot Room 207, Administrotion Building, RMSC,

P. Ocompo Sr. St., Molote, Monilo. A copy of your 2021 Moyor's/Business Permit ond volid

PhilGeps number is olso required to be submitied olong with your quototion/proposol

For ony clorificotion, you moy contoct us of telephone no.Telephone Nos.8 525{808/8

52+4336 loc.l43, 175 or emoil oddress pscprocurement@vohoo.com,

procurementf or20 I 8@qmoil.com, copy boc@psc.oov.ph.

Digitally signed
by lroy Guillermo
Berbosidad Jr
Date: 2021.03.09
l6:00:08 +08'00'

ATTY. GUILLERMO B, IROY, JR
Chairman

Bids and Awards Committee

ry

llPage



(r)

l2l
(s)

TNSTRUCTTONS:

Accomplish this RFQ corectly ond occurotely
Do not olter the contents of this form in ony wcty.
AllTechnicolSpecificotions ore mondotory. Foilure to comply with
ony of the mondotory requirements will disquolify your quototion.
Foilure to follow these instruclions will disquolify your entire quototiont4|

After hoving corefully reod ond occepted the Terms ond Conditions, UWe submit our
quotolion/s for the item/s os follows:

FINANCIAT OFFER:

Pleose quote your best offer for the items below. Pleose do not leove ony blonk items.

lndicote "0" if ilem being offered is for free.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: REMARKS

PROJECT NAME:

Supply, Delivery ond lnslollofion of [liper Blode ond Reflecfive linl Film for Toyola lnnovo
wilh Plole No. NDV-7192

llem I
Wiper Blade (Branded)
>Banana Type
>Superior in quietness, performance, speed and
endurance
>Size: 16" and 24" (set includes 2 wiper blades)
Item 2
Reflective Tint Film (Branded)
>Minor Type Tint
>Heat Rejection: at least 88% to 90%
>UV Rejection: 90%

"**Nothing Follows***

Delivery Requiremenf:

Con deliver within seven {7) colendor doys

Approved Budget for the Controct:

Ien lhousond Two Hundred Sevenfy Five Pesos (PHP 10,275.A0)
ITEM Offered Price per

Piece
(A)

Quontity
{B}

Offered Quototion
{AxB)

llem I
Wiper Blade (Branded) I Set
>Banana Type
>Superior in quietness,
performance, speed and
endurance
>Size: 16" and 24" (set includes
2 wiper blades)

2lPage

YES NO



llem 2
Reflective Tint Film (Branded) I Lot
>MinorType Tint
>Heat Rejection: at least 88% to
90%
>UV Rejection: 90%

***Nothing Follows*"*

TOTAI OFTERED QUOTAIION

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1) Bidders shollprovide conect ond occurote informotion required in this form.

2l Price quotolion/s must be volid for o period of thirty {30) colendor doys frorn the dote of
submission.

3) Price quototion/s, lo be denominoted in the Philippine Peso sholl include oll toxes, duties

ond/or levies poyoble.
4) Quototions exceeding the Approved Budget for the Conlroct sholl be rejected.

5) Aword of controct sholl be mode to the lowest quotoiion {for goods ond infrostruclure} or.

the highest roted offer {for consulting services} which complies with fhe minimum technicol

specificotions ond other terms ond conditions stoted herein.

6) Any interlineotions. erosures or overwriting sholl be volid only if they ore signed or initioted by

you or ony of your duly outhorized representotive/s.

7) The item/s sholl be delivered occording to the requirements specified in the Technicol

Specificotions.
8) The PSC sholl hove the right to inspect ond/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to

the technicol specificotions.
g\ ln cose of lwo or more bidders ore determined to hove submitted the Lowest Colculoted

Quototion/Lowest Colculoted ond Responsive Quototion. the PSC sholl odopt ond employ

"drow lots" os the tie-breoking method to finolly determine the single winning provider in

occordonce with GPPB Circulor 05-2005'

l0) poyment sholl be mode ofter delivery ond upon the submission of the required supporting

documents, i.e., Order Slip ond/or Billing stotement, by the supplier, controctor or consultont.

I I ) Liquidoted domoges equivolent to one tenth of one percent {0.1%) of the volue of the goods

not delivered within the prescribed delivery period sholl be imposed per doy of deloy. The

PSC sholl rescind the controct once the cumulotive omount of liquidoted domoges reoches

ten percent (.10%) of the omount of the controcl. without prejudice to other courses of oclion

ond remedies open to it.

Signoture over Printed Nome

Position/Designotion

Office Telephone/Fox/Mobile Nos.

E-Moil Address/es

3lPage


